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Michael Gahir

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Gahir
Postcode DY10 2SH
Date of birth February 1974
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LAKES CORPORATE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BATHROOM MANUFACTURERS
ASSOCIATION

SPORT 4 LIFE UK
RE:ADVISORY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15088638

07355605

05664605
12864790

927394511
Honours
Number 927394511
Address Mfg Solicitors Llp Adam House
Birmingham Road
Kidderminster
Worcestershire
United Kingdom
Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Newly 22/08/2023 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 27/06/2023 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 01/04/2023 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 08/09/2020 Director
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